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Basketball Schedule
  

2023-24 Lee College Basketball Schedule
DAY DATE OpPonent

or event
TIME

Thu Nov. 2 Northwest College 4 p.m.
Fri. Nov. 3 Yavapai College 4 p.m.
Sat. Nov. 4 College of

Southern Idaho
8 p.m.

Fri. Nov. 10 South Plains
College

2 p.m.

Sat. Nov. 11 Western Texas
College

6 p.m.

Fri. Nov. 17 Dallas College
Eastfield

7 p.m.

Sat. Nov. 18 Southwestern
Christian College

4 p.m.

Mon. Nov. 20 Baton Rouge
Community College

7 p.m.

Mon. Nov. 27 Southwest
Mississippi
Community
College

7 p.m.

Wed. Nov. 29 Tyler Junior
College*

7 p.m.

Sat. Dec. 2 Panola College* 4 p.m.
Wed. Dec. 6 Paris Junior

College*
7 p.m.

Thu. Dec. 28 Strength 'n Motion 1:30 p.m.
Sat. Jan. 6 Bossier Parish

Community
College*

4 p.m.

Wed. Jan. 10 Kilgore College* 7 p.m.
Sat. Jan. 13 Navarro College* 4 p.m.
Wed. Jan. 17 Trinity Valley

Community
College*

7 p.m.

Sat. Jan. 20 Angelina
College*^

4 p.m.

Tue. Jan. 23 Jacksonville
College*^

7 p.m.

Sat. Jan. 27 Lamar State
College - Port
Arthur*^

4 p.m.
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Wed. Jan. 31 Blinn College*^ 7 p.m.
Sat. Feb. 3 Coastal Bend

College*^
4 p.m.

Wed. Feb. 7 Victoria College*^ 7 p.m.
Wed. Feb. 14 Jacksonville

College*^
7 p.m.

Sat. Feb. 17 Angelina College*^ 4 p.m.
Tue. Feb. 21 Lamar State

College - Port
Arthur*^

7 p.m.

Sat. Feb. 24 Blinn College*^ 4 p.m.
Wed. Feb. 28 Coastal Bend

College*^
7:30 p.m.

Sat. Mar. 2 Victoria College*^ 4 p.m.
Wed. Mar. 6 Lone Star College

- Tomball
7 p.m.

Tue. Mar. 12 TBA - *% Region
XIV Tournament

TBA

* = Conference
 
^ = Division
 
% = Postseason
 
Home games in bold
 
All times Central
     
  FIND A CAREER
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